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Date of .
Record

1909
1885
1886
1892
1877
1884
1894
11898

1899

1905 |
1908 |
1910
.1888%

1890

MORTGAGORS
FAMILY NAMES

Atkinson

L]

L

"

1

Atkison

1]

GIVEN NAMES

ABCDEFGH

Setisfled

Sebtliafied

F ooy e X o AN
CSabtlafied

 batiafied

 Satlisfied

Satlisfied

GIVEN. NAMES

J.
Je
T
J.
J
J.
T
T

‘- ,‘J.

Je
Je
Je
Je

.de

IJKLMNO

Ao
He
He
He
L,
Le
Le
Le

We

A
H,
He
Le

L.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Ce He

,Mo M,

.Pe 8¢ & I

.Pe Se & I

. Be Mo

MORTGAGEES-

A. Mahaffey

Ce He Judson

Judson

~John Slattery

Gaines

City Be & L. Assn.

"Richard Lenhardt

Coe

Coe

Ve Jo Atkison

.Wm, G, Sirrine, Tr,

Shuman

_Isabella Gunn

We W, Holcombe

Book

GGG

Page

162 |
802
659
196
710
432
321

316 .

136
238
151
143 |

.74

Amount

625,00-
500.00-
1000, 00~
555,00-
275,00~
600,00~
200,00-
648400~

6864355~

()

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

35 A, Adj. D. S. Smith.
42 A. bocky Creek.

80 & 42 A. 122 A. Rocky Cre _
2 Tractse.
122 A, Waters Enoree River.
near Cox Bridge.
39 1/2 A, White Horse Rde.
Johnson 8t City.
2 Lots westfield Ste &

Lot Cox 8t. City.
Stse City.
Lot Cor. Johnson & Westfield

Lot beginning at point 150fts

from new cor. North & Vulcan Sgs‘
known as .Lot 2, Sub-Dive Prope bte
of WedeThackston & J.W.Cagle.

400,00~
100, 00-
225,00~
250, 00=

1500400~

1 & 14 1/5 A, Chick Spgs. Tpe
Lot Johnson St,

Lot Johnson St.
Ward #3 City.
& 1/4 A. Johnson St. |
Cisy

1/4 A, Johnson & Cox Sts.

2/4 A.

i
it . 0 U OO PGS | S
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1890 1890  Atkison ety Je Le ‘ ~Jules E. David  AA 293 300,00~ 3/4 A, Westfield St.
-1892 1892 CCablsiied de Le | _ Je E. David  EB 242 225,00~ Lot Coffee St. Ward #3.
.1896 1896 : Chatiafied Je Le , | 'Ella F. Sanders MM 43 548,50« 4 Lots Westfield Sts.

11894 1894 , égsggw;ﬁs J. | Co He Judson _ FF 86 1000,00- 42 A. Rocky Créek.

T i ]
SENBES o

21912 1912 : . b . dvév  Furmen University 22 - 625,00~ 42 A. Butler Tp.
11913 1913 - o Rses | . n " n 29 1000,00- 42 A. Butler Tpe
. 1907 1907 : Satlsfisd Jos. A. Ve Je Carter , j _ 560;00— 68 A. Rosin Creek.
1913 1913 . ‘No Mo | Car, Loen & Trust Co. 32 250,00~ Lot Anderson Ste
1909 1909 ' Cfeblazflied  Neo Manning A Be M. Shuman 9 155,75~ Lot Anderson St.

1906 1907 . Bati ad Ve "Re Le McGee ~NNN - 520,83~ Lot Cox & Johnson Sts.

i

Sep.27 1915 ‘% ) “John Henry L. 0. Patterson - 44 . 300,00~ Lot Cox & Johnson Sts.

Nove 2 1915 Atkinson et _ Carolina Loen & Trust Co, 32 84 200,00- Lot Anderson St.

Mar.20 1920 " g, Ce et al. 'Heyward, Julius H, Exor. 86 61 4000.00- Lot Ware St.

Mar.22 1920 B2 J. Ce et als  Lynch, J. F. 81 266 550,00- Lot Ware St.

Aprel5 1920 &c v C  Mrse Je We MoCrorey, Jones - 84  640,00- Lots 13 & 14 Woodside Circle.
ancellal ,
James hHeabes . ‘
Sep.13 1921 Atkison _ RO , Paul W. . Carter, Victoria J. 87 - 750,00~ Lot 3 Johnson St,.




Date of
Execu-
_ tion

Feb.27
1l:22
May 14
1:22
May 14

Jul.29

Oct.20

Ogt.20

Date of

Record

1928

1923 |

1924

P.Me

1925

P. M.

1925 |

1927
1927

1928

1928
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- MORTGAGORS
FAMILY NAMES

Atkison

L

"

Atkinson

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

L&Acallﬁﬂ
?am@@ He Butas

Mrs.

~ GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

Jo WO

Ce et al, #4472

\T. W.
J. w.
_Jessie
‘Cancelled
Ira nagrzgham ‘
g #5488 .Paul W.
) /7908
/2-(9 ¢s Menning - .
Congelled "
Irs AsUvreshsm
- Gladys S. hkg # A9
o 1lad
Ira R Greshem .
~Gladys S. oA . #1192

GIVEN. NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Carolina L. & T.

Farrell, Mrs.

Prudentlal Ins.

MORTGAGEES

Bank, farmers & Merchs.
Wyeche, Mary
Franklin-Greenville Co.

Townes, Hs Ko Atty.

tt " " "

Coe

Je W,

Coe

Utopian Develop Co.

Book

129
129
142
157
157
187
191
123

163

Page

74
134
207
201
201
168
213
. 89 |

216

Amount

200,00~

3000, 00-

1885,00-

350,00-

350,00-

2800,00~

- 1000,00-~

6500, 00=

5500, 00-

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lots 13 &14 Woodside Circle.
1/2 Lot 10 T. E. Ware Land.
Lots 13 & 14 Woodslde Circle.
Lots 13 & 14 Woodside Circle.,

Lots 15 & 14 Woodslide Circle,

Rde. Sans Soucli Villa.
Lot Cor. Young Ste. & Perry

Lot Anderson & Dunbar Stse.
Lot 17 Blk. A. Northgate.

Lot 17 Blk. A. Northgate.
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